CURRICULUM VITAE



1.	Name	:	Abhijit Halder
2.	Father's Name	:	Girindra Halder
3.	Date of Birth	:	11/11/1994
4.	Address	:	B12/42, F-104, Near Pannalal Institute, P.O+P.S – Kalyani, Dist- Nadia, Pin- 741235
5.	Phone No	:	8013060389,8584899439
6.	E-mail Address	:	abhijit.halder94@gmail.com

7. Academic Qualification

Exam Passed	Board/University	Year of Passing	% of Marks	Division/Grade
B.A (Honours) in Education	University of Kalyani	2015	71.5	First class First
M.A in Education	University of Kalyani	2017	75.75	First class First(Bronze Medalist)
B.Ed	University of Kalyani	2019	78.65	1 st Class with Distinction
SET	WBSET	2019	-	-
NET	NTA UGC NET	2019	-	-
Ph.D	University Kalyani	Pursuing	-	-

:

Awards and Achievement:

- **1.** University Rank Holder Fellowship from UGC In 2015 for 1st class 1st at UG level in B.A (Hons) in Education.
- 2. Certificate for 1st class 1st at UG level in B.A(Hons) in Education from University of Kalyani
- 3. Manish Ranjan Basu Smriti Medal Award(Bronze Medal) from University of Kalyani for 1st class 1st at PG level IN M.A/M.SC in Education
- 4. Former University Research Scholar (URS-JRF) in University of Kalyani

Research papers/publications:

- 1. Halder, A & Sarkar, B & Mandal, R (2018): Problem Faced by Student and Teacher in New two years B.Ed curriculum. International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews,2018, Vol.5,(3)
- 2. Halder, A (2020): Status of Secondary Education of Girls in India: 1950-Current. Mukt Shabd Journal, 2020, Vol.9(8)
- 3. Halder, A (2020): Teacher Education: Challenges and Prospects during covid-19 pandemic, Juni Khyat, 2020, Vol. 10(7)
- 4. Halder, A (2021): Attitude of post graduate students towards e-learning in West Bengal: A case study of Kalyani University, international journal of all research education & scientific method,2021,Vol.9(1)

Conference/ seminar /Workshop/Webinar volumes:

4 Paper Presentation on different international and national level Seminars & webinars and attend many international/state/national level seminars/workshop & conferences.

Place: Kalyani

Abnijit Halder

Signature